EST Group DC4032 REV – 2/26 Page 1 of 4
Questions? Contact EST Group Customer Service at any of the following locations.
North, Central & South America
EST Group Corporate Office
2701 Township Line Road
Hatfield, PA 19440-1770 USA
P: +1.215.721.1100

F: +31.172.418849
China
P +86.400.636.5077
Singapore
P +65.3158.5052
©2025 Curtiss-Wright
Table 2: Plug Sizing and Installation Equipment
Pop-A-Plug P2 Kit Plug Size Plug Positioner Pull to Pressure
Adapter Tapered Reamer
Tube I.D.
Min Max Min Max
(in) (mm)
P2P-200-Q 0.200 P2PP-200
SRPTP-200-240
REM-200-285
0.201 0.220 5.105 5.588
P2P-205-Q 0.205 P2PP-205 0.206 0.225 5.232 5.715
P2P-210-Q 0.210 P2PP-210 0.211 0.230 5.359 5.842
P2P-215-Q 0.215 P2PP-215 0.216 0.235 5.486 5.969
P2P-220-Q 0.220 P2PP-220 0.221 0.240 5.613 6.096
P2P-225-Q 0.225 P2PP-225 0.226 0.245 5.740 6.223
P2P-230-Q 0.230 P2PP-230 0.231 0.250 5.867 6.350
P2P-235-Q 0.235 P2PP-235 0.236 0.255 5.994 6.477
P2P-240-Q 0.240 P2PP-240 0.241 0.260 6.121 6.604
P2P-245-Q 0.245 P2PP-245
SRPTP-245-285
0.246 0.265 6.248 6.731
P2P-250-Q 0.250 P2PP-250 0.251 0.270 6.375 6.858
P2P-255-Q 0.255 P2PP-255 0.256 0.275 6.502 6.985
P2P-260-Q 0.260 P2PP-260 0.261 0.280 6.629 7.112
P2P-265-Q 0.265 P2PP-265 0.266 0.285 6.756 7.239
P2P-270-Q 0.270 P2PP-270 0.271 0.290 6.883 7.366
P2P-275-Q 0.275 P2PP-275 0.276 0.295 7.010 7.493
P2P-280-Q 0.280 P2PP-280 0.281 0.300 7.137 7.620
P2P-285-Q 0.285 P2PP-285 0.286 0.305 7.264 7.747
P2P-290-Q 0.290 P2PP-290
SRPTP-290-315
REM-290-395
0.291 0.310 7.391 7.874
P2P-295-Q 0.295 P2PP-295 0.296 0.315 7.518 8.001
P2P-300-Q 0.300 P2PP-300 0.301 0.320 7.645 8.128
P2P-305-Q 0.305 P2PP-305 0.306 0.325 7.772 8.255
P2P-310-Q 0.310 P2PP-310 0.311 0.330 7.899 8.382
P2P-315-Q 0.315 P2PP-315 0.316 0.335 8.026 8.509
P2P-320-Q 0.320 P2PP-320
SRPTP-320-395
0.321 0.340 8.153 8.639
P2P-325-Q 0.325 P2PP-325 0.326 0.345 8.280 8.763
P2P-330-Q 0.330 P2PP-330 0.331 0.350 8.407 8.890
P2P-335-Q 0.335 P2PP-335 0.336 0.355 8.534 9.017
P2P-340-Q 0.340 P2PP-340 0.341 0.360 8.661 9.144
P2P-345-Q 0.345 P2PP-345 0.346 0.365 8.788 9.271
P2P-350-Q 0.350 P2PP-350 0.351 0.370 8.915 9.398
P2P-355-Q 0.355 P2PP-355 0.356 0.375 9.042 9.525
P2P-360-Q 0.360 P2PP-360 0.361 0.380 9.169 9.652
P2P-365-Q 0.365 P2PP-365 0.366 0.385 9.296 9.779
P2P-370-Q 0.370 P2PP-370 0.371 0.390 9.423 9.906
P2P-375-Q 0.375 P2PP-375 0.376 0.395 9.550 10.033
P2P-380-Q 0.380 P2PP-380 0.381 0.400 9.677 10.160
P2P-385-Q 0.385 P2PP-385 0.386 0.405 9.804 10.287
P2P-390-Q 0.390 P2PP-390 0.391 0.410 9.931 10.414
P2P-395-Q 0.395 P2PP-395 0.396 0.415 10.058 10.541
The suffix “Q” in the Pop-A-Plug P2P Kit part number is the material designator.
Pop-A-Plug P2P Kits contain ten (10) Plugs, a Tube Preparation Brush, and a Go/No-Go Gage. Brushes are marked with plug size on the swage. Ensure size
marked on brush matches plug size before installation.